
Evonik Operations GmbH | ROHACRYL SW | July 2024

ROHACRYL is an exciting new product from the 
Performance Foams business of Evonik Operations 
GmbH. Based on acrylate chemistry, this 
environmentally friendly core material solution is 
thermally stable and features excellent mechanical 
performance.

A NEW LIGHTWEIGHT CORE

ROHACRYL SW is a closed-cell foam with a fine, 
homogeneous cell structure that is free of harmful 

small cell size makes it possible 
to keep resin uptake at the surface of the foam core 
to a strict minimum.

This novel rigid foam product is ideal for lightweight 
sandwich construction in a wide variety of 
applications in industries like wind energy, sports 
equipment, lifestyle, marine and sub-sea, as well as 
automotive and industrial markets.

ROHACRYL SW core is easy to thermoform and can 
be machined using standard CNC equipment.

BENEFITS OF ROHACRYL

Finished part mass can be reduced due to 
significantly lower resin uptake compared to 
established foam core materials. Furthermore, the 
core material shows excellent mechanical properties 
while the core density is kept to a minimum.

High thermal stability enables short cycle times in 
production processes, like vacuum assisted resin 
infusion (VARI).

ROHACRYL exhibits superior fatigue behavior
which extends the 

The combination of benefits results in increased
overall cost savings in finished part production.

ROHACRYL SW MECHANICAL PROPERTIES

Property Test Method Unit 60 SW 80 SW 100 SW

Density ASTM 1622 kg/m³
lbs/ft³

60
3.75

80
5.00

100
6.25

Compressive
Strength ASTM 1621 MPa

psi
0.80
115

1.40
200

2.00
290

Compressive
Modulus ASTM 1621 MPa

psi
40

5,800
70

10,150
105

15,230

Tensile
Strength ASTM D638 MPa

psi
1.6

230
2.20
320

2.79
405

Tensile
Modulus ASTM D638 MPa

psi
70

10,150
98

14,200
127

18,400

Shear
Elongation at

Break
ASTM C273 % > 6.0 > 6.0 > 6.0

Shear Strength ASTM C273 MPa
psi

0.75
110

1.23
175

1.70
245

Shear Modulus ASTM C273 MPa
psi

25
3,600

38
5,500

52
7,500

Technical data values presented above are based on an initial set of test data for nominal 
densities, subject to normal manufacturing variations. Due to the limited data set, the 
presented values listed for ROHACRYL SW are preliminary. Currently, large-scale testing is in 
progress. All ROHACRYL products are closed-cell rigid foams based on acrylate chemistry and 
contain no CFC's.

INTERESTED IN ROHACRYL FOAM?
Speak with your local Performance Foams
representative or contact:

Performance Foams
Henning Hintz
Darmstadt, Germany
Mobile +49 174 2331493
henning.hintz@evonik.com

Product Information

ROHACRYL SW

Disclaimer

experience. However, Evonik assumes no liability for such information or advice, including the 
extent to which such information or advice may relate to third party intellectual property rights. 
Evonik reserves the right to make any changes to information or advice at any time, without prior 
or subsequent notice. EVONIK DISCLAIMS ALL REPRESENTATIONS AND WARRANTIES, WHETHER 
EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, AND SHALL HAVE NO LIABILITY FOR, MERCHANTABILITY OF THE PRODUCT 
OR ITS FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE (EVEN IF EVONIK IS AWARE OF SUCH PURPOSE), OR 
OTHERWISE. EVONIK SHALL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR CONSEQUENTIAL, INDIRECT OR 
INCIDENTA
responsibility to arrange for inspection and testing of all products by qualified experts. Reference 
to trade names used by other companies is neither a recommendation, nor an endorsement of 
the corresponding product, and does not imply that similar products could not be used.

Evonik Operations GmbH Smart Materials
High Performance Polymers
Performance Foams
64293 Darmstadt, Germany
Phone +49 6151 18-1005

Evonik Corporation
Theodore, Alabama USA
Phone +1 866 764-6235


