Product Information

ROHACRYL™ SW

ROHACRYL™ is an exciting new product from the Performance Foams business of Evonik Operations GmbH. Based on acrylate chemistry, this environmentally friendly core material solution is thermally stable and features excellent mechanical performance.

A NEW LIGHTWEIGHT CORE

ROHACRYL™ SW is a closed-cell foam with a fine, homogeneous cell structure that is free of harmful CFC's content. The small cell size makes it possible to keep resin uptake at the surface of the foam core to a strict minimum.

This novel rigid foam product is ideal for lightweight sandwich construction in a wide variety of applications in industries like wind energy, sports equipment, lifestyle, marine and sub-sea, as well as automotive and industrial markets.

ROHACRYL™ SW core is easy to thermoform and can be machined using standard CNC equipment.

BENEFITS OF ROHACRYL™

Finished part mass can be reduced due to significantly lower resin uptake compared to established foam core materials. Furthermore, the core material shows excellent mechanical properties while the core density is kept to a minimum.

High thermal stability enables short cycle times in production processes, like vacuum assisted resin infusion (VARI).

ROHACRYL™ exhibits **superior fatigue behavior** which extends the final part's lifetime.

The combination of benefits results in **increased overall cost savings** in finished part production.

ROHACRYL™ SW MECHANICAL PROPERTIES

	Ī	i		i	ı
Property	Test Method	Unit	60 SW	80 SW	100 SW
Density	ASTM 1622	kg/m³	60	80	100
		lbs/ft³	3.75	5.00	6.25
Compressive	ASTM 1621	MPa	0.80	1.40	2.00
Strength		psi	115	200	290
Compressive	ASTM 1621	MPa	40	70	105
Modulus		psi	5,800	10,150	15,230
Tensile Strength	ASTM D638	MPa	1.6	2.20	2.79
		psi	230	320	405
Tensile	ASTM D638	MPa	70	98	127
Modulus		psi	10,150	14,200	18,400
Shear					
Elongation at Break	ASTM C273	%	> 6.0	> 6.0	> 6.0
Shear Strength	ASTM C273	MPa	0.75	1.23	1.70
		psi	110	175	245
Shear Modulus	ASTM C273	MPa	25	38	52
		psi	3,600	5,500	7,500

Technical data values presented above are based on an initial set of test data for nominal densities, subject to normal manufacturing variations. Due to the limited data set, the presented values listed for ROHACRYLI** War er perliminary. Currently, large-scale testing is in progress. All ROHACRYLI** products are closed-cell rigid foams based on acrylate chemistry and contain no CFCs.

INTERESTED IN ROHACRYL™ FOAM?

Speak with your local Performance Foams representative or contact:

Performance Foams

Henning Hintz Darmstadt, Germany Mobile +49 174 2331493 henning.hintz@evonik.com

Disclaimer

This information and all technical and other advice are based on Evonik's present knowledge and experience. However, Evonik assumes no liability for such information or advice, including the extent to which such information or advice may relate to third party intellectual property rights. Evonik reserves the right to make any changes to information or advice at any time, without prior or subsequent notice. EVONIK DISCLAIMS ALL REPRESENTATIONS AND WARRANTIES, WHETHER EXPRESS OR IMPHIED, AND SHALL HAVE NO LIABILITY FOR, MERCHANTABILITY OF THE PRODUCT OR ITS FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE (EVEN IF EVONIK IS AWARE OF SUCH PURPOSE), OR OTHERWISE. EVONIK SHALL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR CONSEQUENTIAL, INDIRECT OR INCIDENTAL DAMAGES (INCLUDING LOSS OF PROFITS) OF ANY KIND. It is the customer's sole responsibility to arrange for inspection and testing of all products by qualified experts. Reference to trade names used by other companies is neither a recommendation, nor an endorsement of the corresponding product, and does not imply that similar products could not be used.

Evonik Operations GmbH | Smart Materials

High Performance Polymers Performance Foams 64293 Darmstadt, Germany Phone +49 6151 18-1005

Evonik Corporation

Theodore, Alabama USA Phone +1 866 764-6235

